KOk

bus,
‘:* L X

*
*
x (7
wl::_ {/ I 4 '/,I\: .
!;!— IUJ/ "'Mg*
g/! ¢ 5T
FYyRRT

*

F,%;. b 3 *

7

City of Columbus

Legislation Details

Office of City Clerk
90 West Broad Street
Columbus OH 43215-9015
columbuscitycouncil.org

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:
Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

2820-2018 Version: 1
Ordinance
10/3/2018
12/3/2018

Status:
In control:

Final action:

Recreation & Parks Committee

To authorize the Director of Recreation and Parks to modify the contract with O.A. Spencer, Inc. for
the King Arts Complex Improvements Design project; to authorize a modification amount of

$80,000.00 for total expenditure of $111,645.40. ($80,000.00)

Attachments: 1. KAC Design Mod
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
12/6/2018 1 CITY CLERK Attest
12/5/2018 1 ACTING MAYOR Signed
12/3/2018 1 COUNCIL PRESIDENT Signed
12/3/2018 1 Columbus City Council Approved Pass
11/19/2018 1 Columbus City Council Read for the First Time

City of Columbus Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/1/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

